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CLASSICAL ACADEMY

Public Meeting Schedule

True North Classical Academy, Inc., is a not for profit agency operating a charter school, and
therefore subject to Florida’s Government in the Sunshine Laws. As such, this notice is to
announce a Board of Directors Meeting which is open to the public.

2015-16 Meeting Schedule

Friday, July 2, 2015 Friday, January 15, 2016
Friday, July 31, 2015 Friday, February 19, 2016
Friday, August 28, 2015 Friday, March 18, 2016
Monday, September 28, 2015 Friday, April 15, 2016
Friday, October 16, 2015 Friday, May 20, 2016
Friday, November 20, 2015 Friday, June 17, 2016

Friday, December 18, 2015

All meetings are scheduled for 10:00am to be held at the school
at 9393 Sunset Drive, Miami, FL 33173

Please watch the school’s website for more details prior to each meeting.



